
English sparkling wine                                  
Ridgeview Bloomsbury Brut, West Sussex   
Ridgeview Fitzrovia Rosé, West Sussex        

Champagne                                                   
Taittinger Brut Réserve                                  
Taittinger Brut Prestige Rosé                         
Laurent Perrier Rosé                                                   

White                                                               
Canned Wine Co. Viognier
Chenin Blanc, South Africa                            
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand                      
Gavi di Gavi, Italy                                             

Rosé                                                                 
Canned Wine Co. Grenache Rosé
Grenache Rosé, Marius, Languedoc, France  
FC Balfour Nannette's Rose, England  
Whispering Angel, Provence Rosé (vegan)                      

Red                                                                   
Canned Wine Co. Old Vine Garnacha
Pinot Noir, Chile                                  

Non-alcoholic
Noughty sparkling Chardonnay                                           

Noughty Blanc                                          
Noughty Rouge                                                                                                  

Beers & ciders
Peroni 
Peroni Draught
Peroni 0% 
Lucky Saint lager 
Hazy Hog cider 
Dorking XPA
Rekorderlig Wild Berries Cider

Bottle
80.0
98.0

Bottle
96.0
120.0
185.0

Bottle
-

58.0
60.0
65.0

Bottle
-

47.0
68.0
89.0

Bottle
-

51.0

Bottle
39.0

39.0
39.0

8.5
8.0
6.0
7.75
9.5
9.75
12.0

125ml
15.0
20.0

125ml
18.5
23.0

250ml
16.0
17.5
18.0
22.0

250ml
15.5
16.5
24.0

-

250ml
15.0
16.0

125ml
9.5

250ml
13.0
13.0

330ml
390ml
330ml
330ml
500ml
440ml
500ml

Pool View Bar Drinks Menu 



Cocktails
Pimm’s
Rose peach sangria
Aperol spritz
Hugo spritz
Mai Tai
Tequila Sunrise
Frozen cocktails

Mocktails
Shirley temple
Apple mojito
Cranberry spritz

Spirits
Sapling vodka 
Blushing Monkey gin
Tanqueray gin
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spiced rum
Copper Dog
Jack Daniels No.7
 

Soft drinks and juices
Coke, Diet Coke bottle
Lemonade, Coke, Diet Coke draft
London Essence
Lemondae, tonic, ginger ale or soda
South Downs still or sparkling water can
South Downs still or sparkling water bottle
Frobishers
Orange, apple or cranberry juice
Fusion apple & mango
Fusion orange & passion fruit

Coffee
Cappuccino, Americano, Latte, Flat White,
Macchiato, Double espresso

Velvet Chocolate
The Classic

Camellia’s Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile,
Peppermint, Fresh Mint, Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger,
Very Berry, Sencha Green

Glass
17.5
17.0
17.5
17.56
15.5
15.0
15.0

10.0
10.0
10.0

7.5
10.0
7.5
7.0
8.0
7.5
8.0

4.25
4.25

4.5
4.0
6.5

5.0
5.5
5.5

4.5

6.0

4.5

Jug
45.0
44.0

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml
35ml

200ml
330ml

200ml
330ml
750ml

250ml
275ml
275ml


